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PUMP
ROOM

BATH




THE PUMP ROOM
AFTERNOON TEA

£34.50

Chilled glass of Prosecco Extra Dry NV
or
Sparkling Orange Citrus Fizz (Non Alcoholic)

SAVOURY SELECTION

Mini Pump Room prawn cocktail
Local ale and Cheddar rarebit, onion chutney (v)
Free-range egg mayonnaise and cress brioche (v)

Smoked salmon and cucumber pikelet with shallot
creme fraiche

Mini Yorkshire and rare beef with Coleman’s
mustard mayonnaise

SWEET SELECTION

Homemade buttermilk scones, fruit and plain with
Dorset clotted cream and jam

Daily selection of Pump Room pastries

(Selection of vegetarian, vegan and gluten free options are available)

Served with a pot of our house loose leaf tea
collection or locally hand-roasted filter coffee

Foods described within this menu may contain nuts and other allergens. A
10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Please inform
us of any allergies or dietary requirements. VAT will be charged at the
prevailing rate.

By SEARCYS




CHAMPAGNES

English Sparkling

Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée, Brut, NV £12.75 £15.25 £75.00
Champagne [125ml 150ml  Bottle
Searcys Selected Cuvée Brut, NV £10.00 £12.00 £55.00
Searcys Selected Cuvée Brut, Rosé, NV £12.00 £14.00 £65.00
Drappier, Carte d'or; Brut, NV £11.00 £13.00 £60.00
Lanson Pére et Fils Brut, NV £72.00
Tattinger, Brut Réserve, NV £78.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Brut, NV £85.00
World Sparkling

Ca'del Console Prosecco Extra Dry, NV £6.50 £7.50 £30.00
Viticoltori Acquiesi Rosé Brut, NV, £7.50 £8.50 £38.00

Piedmont, Italy

HOUSE TEA COLLECTION

The Pump Room English Breakfast
A perfectly balanced blend of black teas from highly regarded estates in Assam, Kenya
and Yunnan. Robust, rounded fresh and full-flavoured

The Pump Room Afternoon Darjeeling
A blend of two high-grade Second Flush Darjeelings from two of the best ta gardens in
the region, the community-run Potong and the organic Seeyok gardens. A bright, refreshing
tea with smooth, round fruity notes

The Pump Room Earl Grey
A velvety-smooth blend of superior and single-estate Indian and Chinese black teas
infused with organise cold-pressed Sicilian bergamot oil

The Pump Room Decaf English Breakfast
A strong English Breakfast tea, decaffeinated using the superior process to retain the rich,
deep character of the Ceylon tea

£3.75

Herbal Infusions
All naturally caffeine free
Berry and Hibiscus, Organic Wild Rooibos, Organic Lemon Grass, Triple Mint, Chamomile

£3.50

COFFEE

Filter Coffee
Filter Coffee by the pot £3.75

Exclusively hand-roasted by Extract Coffee Roasters from Bristol

Espresso

Espresso £3.25
Macchiato £325
Espresso marked with a dash of hot milk

Americano £3.25
Espresso with hot water

Cappuccino £345
Espresso topped with textured milk and a dusting of cocoa

Latte £345
Espresso topped with lightly textured milk

Flat White £3.45
Espresso topped with a small amount of finely textured milk

Mocha Latte £3.65
Espresso blended with chocolate and lightly textured milk

Hot Chocolate £3.65

With whipped cream and marshmallows




BEERS & CIDERS

Ales
Bath Ales — brewing locally since 1995

Gem Ale
Full-bodied and malty

Lansdown West Coast IPA
Big, bold and hoppy

Lager

Freedom Four
Light crisp British lager

Estrella Damm
Mediterranean Pilsner

Cider

Orchard Pig Reveller; Glastonbury
Medium sparkling cider

Aspall Draught Cyder, Suffolk
Crispy, off dry cyder

SOFT DRINKS

Botanically Brewed by Fentimans 275ml

Gently Sparkling Elderflower
Traditional Ginger Beer

Victorian Lemonade

Mandarin and Seville Orange Jigger

ALC%

4.8%

5.0%

4.0%

5.4%

4.5%

5.5%

Bottle

500ml

500ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

330ml

Orchard Pig Pressed Somerset Apple 250ml

Flower Power
Sparkling apple and elderflower

Apple Rambler

Crisp and invigorating apple juice
Totally Minted

Pink grapefruit and mint with a zesty twist
Deeply Rooted

Ginger with a wicked twist of fennel

Traditional Cans
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

Juices
Fresh orange juice

Spiced tomato juice

Cranberry juice

BATH WATER

£4.95

£4.95

£3.95

£4.50

£5.00

£4.75

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.75

£2.95
£2.85
£2.75

Still and sparkling bottled spring water drawn from organic land on
the nearby Mendip Hills

This fresh natural water has been filtered through limestone vales and bottled at source from
an ancient spring to rejuvenate the people of Bath and beyond!

£1.95 (330ml) £2.95 (750ml)






