PUMP ROOM BATH



THE PUMP ROOM AFTERNOON TEA

£34.50

Chilled glass of Prosecco Extra Dry NV or
Sparkling Orange Citrus Fizz (Non Alcoholic)

SAVOURY SELECTION

Mini Pump Room prawn cocktail

Local ale and Cheddar rarebit, onion chutney (v)

Free-range egg mayonnaise and cress brioche (v)

Smoked salmon and cucumber pikelet with shallot creme fraiche

Mini Yorkshire and rare beef with Coleman's mustard mayonnaise

SWEET SELECTION

Homemade buttermilk scones, fruit and plain with Dorset clotted cream and jam

Daily selection of Pump Room pastries

(Selection of vegetarian, vegan and gluten free options are available)

Served with a pot of our house loose leaf tea collection or locally hand-roasted filter coffee

Foods described within this menu may contain nuts and other allergens. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements. VAT will be charged at the prevailing rate.

BY SEARCYS

CHAMPAGNES

English Sparkling			
Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée, Brut, NV	£12.75	£15.25	£75.00
Champagne	125ml	150ml	Bottle
Searcys Selected Cuvée Brut, NV	£10.00	£12.00	£55.00
Searcys Selected Cuvée Brut, Rosé, NV	£12.00	£14.00	£65.00
Drappier, Carte d'or, Brut, NV	£11.00	£13.00	£60.00
Lanson Pére et Fils Brut, NV			£72.00
Tattinger, Brut Réserve, NV			£78.00

World Sparkling

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Brut, NV

Ca'del Console Prosecco Extra Dry, NV £6.50 £7.50 £30.00 Viticoltori Acquiesi Rosé Brut, NV, £7.50 £8.50 £38.00

£85.00

Piedmont, Italy

Eilton Coffoo

HOUSE TEA COLLECTION

The Pump Room English Breakfast

A perfectly balanced blend of black teas from highly regarded estates in Assam, Kenya and Yunnan. Robust, rounded fresh and full-flavoured

The Pump Room Afternoon Darjeeling

A blend of two high-grade Second Flush Darjeelings from two of the best to gardens in the region, the community-run Potong and the organic Seeyok gardens. A bright, refreshing tea with smooth, round fruity notes

The Pump Room Earl Grey

A velvety-smooth blend of superior and single-estate Indian and Chinese black teas infused with organise cold-pressed Sicilian bergamot oil

The Pump Room Decaf English Breakfast

A strong English Breakfast tea, decaffeinated using the superior process to retain the rich, deep character of the Ceylon tea

£3.75

Herbal Infusions

All naturally caffeine free

Berry and Hibiscus, Organic Wild Rooibos, Organic Lemon Grass, Triple Mint, Chamomile

£3.50

COFFEE

	Filter Coffee	
	Filter Coffee by the pot Exclusively hand-roasted by Extract Coffee Roasters from Bristol	£3.75
	Espresso	
	Espresso	£3.25
	Macchiato Espresso marked with a dash of hot milk	£3.25
	Americano Espresso with hot water	£3.25
	Cappuccino Espresso topped with textured milk and a dusting of cocoa	£3.45
	Latte Espresso topped with lightly textured milk	£3.45
	Flat White Espresso topped with a small amount of finely textured milk	£3.45
	Mocha Latte Espresso blended with chocolate and lightly textured milk	£3.65
1	Hot Chocolate With whipped cream and marshmallows	£3.65

BEERS & CIDERS

Ales	ALC%	Bottle	
Bath Ales – brewing locally since 1995			
Gem Ale Full-bodied and malty	4.8%	500ml	£4.95
Lansdown West Coast IPA Big, bold and hoppy	5.0%	500ml	£4.95
Lager			
Freedom Four Light crisp British lager	4.0%	330ml	£3.95
Estrella Damm Mediterranean Pilsner	5.4%	330ml	£4.50
Cider			
Orchard Pig Reveller, Glastonbury Medium sparkling dider	4.5%	500ml	£5.00
Aspall Draught Cyder, Suffolk Crispy, off dry cyder	5.5%	330ml	£4.75

SOFT DRINKS

Botanically Brewed by Fentimans 275ml	
Gently Sparkling Elderflower	£3.45
Traditional Ginger Beer	£3.45
Victorian Lemonade	£3.45
Mandarin and Seville Orange Jigger	£3.45
Orchard Pig Pressed Somerset Apple 250ml	
Flower Power	£3.50
Sparkling apple and elderflower	
Apple Rambler Crisp and invigorating apple juice	£3.50
Totally Minted	f 3.50
Pink grapefruit and mint with a zesty twist	25.50
Deeply Rooted	£3.50
Ginger with a wicked twist of fennel	25.50
onger that a thered ends of feme.	
Traditional Cans	
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite	£2.75
·	
luices	
Fresh orange juice	£2.95
Spiced tomato juice	£2.85
Cranberry juice	£2.75

BATH WATER

Still and sparkling bottled spring water drawn from organic land on the nearby Mendip Hills

This fresh natural water has been filtered through limestone vales and bottled at source from an ancient spring to rejuvenate the people of Bath and beyond!

£1.95 (330ml) £2.95 (750ml)